Industrial Ethernet Soultions
Features
Specifications
Communications
 � Standard IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x, 802.3af/at, 802.3ab
 � LAN  10/100/1000Base-T (X)
 � Transmission Distance Ethernet: Up to 100 m
 � Transmission Speed  Up to 1000 Mbps

Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 36.7 x 108.4 x 103.5 mm (1.44" x 4.27" x 4.07")
EKI-2741FPI / EKI-2742FPI
Ordering Information
 � EKI-2741FPI-AE Gigabit Media Converter SFP with 1x PoE 802.3at
 � EKI-2742FPI-AE Gigabit Media Converter SFP with 2x PoE 802.3at
Unit: mm [inch]
103.50 [4.07]
103.50 [4.07]
36
.7
0
[1
.4
4]
10
8.
40
 [4
.2
7]
10
8.
40
 [4
.2
7]
13
.7
5
[0
.5
4]
92
.2
0
[3
.6
3]
30
 [1
.1
8]
47
 [1
.8
5]
18.35 [0.72]
45.38 [1.79] 15.24 [0.60]
10
8.
40
 [4
.2
7]
36.70 [1.44]
94.50 [3.72]
94.50 [3.72] 9
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Media Converters category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EIS-PS-US  CF-020010-009  EIS-EXTEND-C-EU  DT-51190.5m  DT5002F  WT32-ETH01  USR-K6  WC-PD13F012A  WC-PD30B050G  CF-
020011-2N9  EKI-1751-AE  EKI-1751PI-M-AE  EKI-1751PI-R-AE  EKI-2541M-AE  EKI-2541MI-AE  EKI-2541S-AE  EKI-2541SI-AE  EKI-
2741F-BE  EKI-2741FI-BE  EKI-2741FL-US-AE  EKI-2741LX-AE  CA-628485-D84  CA-628485-D85  CF-020008-000  CF-020008-001  CF-
020010-721  CF-020010-97X  CF-020011-1N9  CF-020011-32N  CF-020011-330  CF-901201-097  CTC-55F005-NW  102MCE-SC-15  850-
15526  855-10932  856-15410  857-11912  IMC-350I-SE-PS-A  IMC-350-MMST-PS-A  IMC-350I-M8ST-PS-A  IMC-350I-MM-A  IMC-350I-
SE-A  IMC-350I-M8-A  IMC-370-MM-PS-A  IMC-370I-MM-PS-A  IMC-370I-SST-PS-A  CTM1051KAT  CTM8251KAT  MS8PD  MS8S2G